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
a 1.4 acre lot. Features: Wide Pine trim,
French doors, English paneled fireplace, 2
tiered deck and gorgeous private gardens. 

MLS#W987932
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$219,900

Guelph Condo Apartment, two bedrooms,
two baths, 2nd floor. Features: 14 ft wood
ceilings, exposed brick walls, hardwood
floors and upgraded kitchen. 

MLS#X908634 
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$379,900

Rural bungalow, 3 BR, 2 baths, on 3.75
acres. Features: Country kitchen with
walkout to a covered porch & greenhouse,
large living room with fireplace and Master
BR with 3 piece ensuite, sauna & walkout to
the inground pool.                MLS#1003874

NEW

www.REresource.ca

SOLD

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY OCT. 15, 2-4 P.M. 
13586 Fourth Line, Acton
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$519,900

Detached 2 storey, 4 BR, 3 Baths, .83
acre private lot. Features: Vaulted
ceilings, 4800 sq. ft. of living space,
huge deck, and inground pool with
waterfall. MLS#X937767

Joy Nolan Dir.- 416-951-8604
Ruth Bowes 905-691-5058
Lisa Hartsink 905-877-8262

324 Guelph St
Georgetown, ON
L7G 4B5

JOY NOLAN
*Sales Representative

416-951-8604

NEW LISTING!!
Newer 3 bdrm home on desirable street close to
schools, hospital and shops. Includes fridge, stove,
B/I dishwasher, B/I micro, washer/dryer, water sof-
tener and gas BBQ. Kitchen w/breakfast book and
w/o to fully fenced backyard overlooking family room
with gas FP. Call today to book your private showing.
Offered at $339,000.

Great family home in sought after area on quiet dead
end street. Large 64 x 110 ft. lot with lake view. 3 bdrm
bungalow, hrdwd flrs. Gas fireplace in LR, basement
has 2nd kit, 2 bdrms and 2nd gas fireplace in rec rm.
Includes 2 fridges, 2 stoves, washer/dryer and B/I
dishwasher. parking for 5 cars. Offered at $259,000.

NEW PRICE

GREAT POTENTIAL!

RUTH BOWES
*Sales Representative

Dir: 905-691-5058

CALL 
RUTH 

BOWES*...

FOR SERVICE THAT MOVES YOU

LISA HARTSINK
*Sales Representative

905-877-8262

WOW!!! NEED I SAY MORE?
Professionally renovated, 2+1 bdrm bungalow on
large beautiful lot and no neighbours behind! Barzotti
kitchen with breakfast bar and w/o to deck and yard.
Fully finished basement with wood stove. Prof. land-
scaped, new septic sys., new oil tank, updated elect,
some new windows, crown mouldings, hrdwd flrs.
Close to all amenities. Shows 10+++. $334,900.

EXECUTIVE LIVING!
Executive 5 bedroom home with over $100K
in renos! 5 fireplaces, kitchen with granite
counters/island includes walkout to gorgeous
manicured gardens & inground pool.
Hardwood floors throughout, and large in-law
suite. 5 minutes to 401. $995,000.

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
Great starter home located close to schools and
shops. Large private fenced yard with loads of peren-
nials. Garden shed, insulated, heated, serviced
garage/workshop. Laminate flooring throughout,
family sized eat-in kitchen, new windows, eaves &
furnace. Offered at $259,900.

PREMIUM LOT!
A wonderful 2200 sq. ft. home on sought after
greenbelt lot. Close to schools, shopping and rec
centre. Features hrdwd throughout, 4 bdrms, 3
baths, master ensuite, dbl garage. Call now to
book an appt. to view this wonderful home!

$259,900

OPEN
HOUSE
SUN. 1-3 ANOTHER

HOME SOLD

BY JOY

$399,000NEW PRICE

38 MUNRO CIR., GTWN

YOUR REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALCALL 
LISA

HARTSINK*...
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